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13ème Rallye National du Val d'Ance
Les 27 et 28 Mars 2015

Liste des horaires de départ
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S
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37

Pilote 1

RUARD Mikael

DELORME Gérard

CELLIER Gil

PEYRACHEEric

LAURENT Jordan

BERARD Pascal

JULLIEN David

FRAISSE David

TREVIS Philippe

GUIOT Bastien

CELLIER Florent

CLAVELLOUX Olivier

CESSAC Laurent

TEYSSD3R Jean-Marc

FAURE Christophe

JAMET Anthony

PAYE Thierry

SEUX Maxime

JOLY Frédéric

CHATRON Nicolas

TETE Gary

VIDAL Thierry

FRERY Laurent

GUILLAUME Sylvain

SATRE Adam

OTT Jérémy

TURNEL Raphaël

SAGNE Loïc

CAMMAS Sylvain

ONŒWSKI Lionel

CHABANOLES Philippe

ROCHE Eric

ROSSETTO Nicolas

Pilote 2

BOUCHUT Virginie

MOREAU Maxime

BOSSU Hervé

BLOT Pierre

DAMAS Maxime

BERARD Caroline

PICHARD Wilfried

CERVERA Vincent

FREYSSENET Laurent

GAREL Romain

FAURE Amandine

GRANDPŒRRE Mickael

BOREL Sébastien

TEYSSIER Joëlle

BILLOUX Marie-Pierre

JUILLARD Antonis

CHALENDAR Morgan

CLOT Benoit

BELLAVARDE Mélodie

ROUSSONManu

TETE Edwin

LIOTffiR Jean-Michel

BARREAU Alexandre

COGNET Jérémy

OLIVIER Sébastien

BADIOUMichael

ROBERT Jean-Marc

VENET Nicolas

BAYADA Sabrina

CHISSOS Sabrina

CHABANOLES Florian

TORTECH Pierre

PAREOT Cédric

Voiture

PEUGEOT 306 Maxi

PEUGEOT 306

BMW Compact

BMW Compact

RENAULT Clio Maxi

RENAULT Clio R3

PEUGEOT 106 XT

RENAULT Clio 3 RS

RENAULT Clio

CITROEN C2 VTS

RENAULT Clio Ragnotti

CITROEN Saxo

FORD Escort RS

SUBARU Impreza

RENAULT Super 5 GT Turbo

RENAULT Super 5 GT Turbo

RENAULT R5 GT Turbo

CITROEN C2

CITROEN C2

CITROEN C2

CITROEN C2

PEUGEOT 306 BASE

RENAULT Clio Ragnotti

RENAULT Clio 16s

RENAULT Clio Sport

PEUGEOT 206 GT

PEUGEOT 206 RC

CITROEN ZX16v

RENAULT Clio RS

CITROEN Xsara

RENAULT Clio

BMW318ISE30

RENAULT R5 GT Turbo

Gr.
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F2000

R
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8

4

4

4
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2

2

2

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

14
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14
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Sortie
parc

07:30:00

07:31:00

07:32:00

07:33:00

07:34:00

07:35:00

07:36:00

07:37:00

07:38:00

07:39:00

07:40:00

07:41:00

07:42:00

07:43:00

07:44:00

07:45:00

07:46:00

07:47:00

07:48:00

07:49:00

07:50:00

07:51:00

07:52:00

07:53:00

07:54:00

07:55:00

07:56:00

07:57:00

07:58:00

07:59:00

08:00:00

08:01:00

08:02:00

Entrée
à

07:20:00

07:21:00

07:22:00

07:23:00

07:24:00

07:25:00

07:26:00

07:27:00

07:28:00

07:29:00

07:30:00

07:31:00

07:32:00

07:33:00

07:34:00

07:35:00

07:36:00

07:37:00

07:38:00

07:39:00

07:40:00

07:41:00

07:42:00

07:43:00

07:44:00

07:45:00

07:46:00

07:47:00

07:48:00

07:49:00

07:50:00

07:51:00

07:52:00
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VAURE Damien

VAUCANSON Sylvain

PICARD Rodolphe

DELAYGUE Pierre

COUPIEREric

MASCLAUX Jérôme

REYNAUD Marc

PLAY Cédric

GARCIA Geoffrey

FOURNIER Jeannot

RUSZKOWSKI Laurent

CELERIEN Gaétan

LANDON Maxime

ARNAL Christopher

BERGER Sébastien

DUMAS Christophe

CHABANAS Noël

AUBERT Nicolas

LANDON Philippe

RICHARD Tristan

LAFONT Aurélien

PELARDY Serge

VALENCONY Matthieu

PERDREL Patrick

FLEURY Jérôme

FILLAYRE Jacques

DURET Kevin

CROUZET Matthieu

PERRACHON Jérôme

MASSON Frédéric

FONTANEY Daniel

BADIOU Loris

DANCETTE Didier

DALLET Marc

DECHAUD Maxime

DEPEYRE Michel

PASCAL Nicolas

PASCAL Christophe

BOULAKHLAS Maxime

GRANDPIERRE François

BARBIN Thibaut

RIVORY Berenger

BERNARD Michel

GOUROUNAS Eric

DELAYGUE Sandy

BRUN Romain

LASSABLIERE Gaétan

DELAYGUE Guylaine

SALANON Ludovic

ROUDIL Nicolas

NOLENT Damien

BOURDON Hugo

EPARVIER Richard

SPIESSENS Anthony

RUSZKOWSKI Elodie

CHAUSSINAND Lydie

PERRIERE Déborah

ARNAL Michel

PORTE Anthony

DUMAS Philippe

CHABANAS Alain

AUBERT Jany

DEMEURE Alain

VINCENT Marie

LEBRETTON Amandine

PELARDY Marc

VALENCONY Sébastien

FEY Bruno

FROMENTOUX Damien

FILLAYRE Emilie

CHEVARIN Nicolas

CROUZET Cindy

CHAMPOMIER Audrey

ROCHE Aloïs

DUBIEN Christophe

MACHABERT Maxime

BAROUX Jérôme

DALLET Morgane

RIGAULT Guillaume

BATISTA Christine

DEGEORGES Laura

LEDUC Alexis

COSTET Benjamin

GRANDPIERRE Laura

FERNANDEZ Kevin

PERRIER Sébastien

BERT Sophie

ROUSSON Bernard

PEUGEOT 206 RCC

OPEL Manta

PEUGEOT 206 16V

RENAULT ClioRS

RENAULT Clio

RENAULT Clio Ragnotti

RENAULT Clio RS

RENAULT Clio 16s

RENAULT Clio RS

RENAULT Clio RS

RENAULT Clio RS

RENAULT Clio RS

RENAULT Clio

RENAULT Clio 2 RS

CITROEN Saxo VTS

HONDA CivicVTI

CITROEN Saxo VTS

CITROEN Saxo VTS

PEUGEOT 106 S16

PEUGEOT 106

FIAT Panda KC

PEUGEOT 205 GTI

PEUGEOT 205 GTI

PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1600

PEUGEOT 205 GTI

CITROEN Saxo VTS

CITROEN Saxo VTS

PEUGEOT 205

CITROEN Saxo VTS

CITROEN AX GTI

PEUGEOT 106 S16

PEUGEOT 106 Rallye

HONDA Civic VTI

CITROEN Saxo VTS

CITROEN Saxo VTS

PEUGEOT 106

CITROEN Saxo VTS

PEUGEOT 106 S16

PEUGEOT 106 S16

PEUGEOT 106 S16

PEUGEOT 106 S16

PEUGEOT 106 S16

SIMCA Rallye 3

PEUGEOT 205 Rallye

F2000
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N
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N
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N

FN

FA
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FA
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FN
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3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

6

6

6

6

6
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5K

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

5

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

12

12

08:03:00

08:04:00

08:05:00

08:06:00

08:07:00

08:08:00

08:09:00

08:10:00

08:11:00

08:12:00

08:13:00

08:14:00

08:15:00

08:16:00

08:17:00

08:18:00

08:19:00

08:20:00

08:21:00

08:22:00

08:23:00

08:24:00

08:25:00

08:26:00

08:27:00

08:28:00

08:29:00

08:30:00

08:31:00

08:32:00

08:33:00

08:34:00

08:35:00

08:36:00

08:37:00

08:38:00

08:39:00

08:40:00

08:41:00

08:42:00

08:43:00

08:44:00

08:45:00

08:46:00

07:53:00

07:54:00

07:55:00

07:56:00

07:57:00

07:58:00

07:59:00

08:00:00

08:01:00

08:02:00

08:03:00

08:04:00

08:05:00

08:06:00

08:07:00

08:08:00

08:09:00

08:10:00

08:11:00

08:12:00

08:13:00

08:14:00

08:15:00

08:16:00

08:17:00

08:18:00

08:19:00

08:20:00

08:21:00

08:22:00

08:23:00

08:24:00

08:25:00

08:26:00

08:27:00

08:28:00

08:29:00

08:30:00

08:31:00

08:32:00

08:33:00

08:34:00

08:35:00

08:36:00



http://www.Mospeciales.fr/organis/VDA2015/docs/ExitParcTime.php

78

79

80
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87

83

84

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

GLBERT Christophe

LEYDIER Kevin

PLOTON Maxime

RIVRON Louis

FERREIRA Manuel

MOULIN Thierry

MOREL Guillaume

MOULIN Raphaël

MARTIN Benoit-Xavier

CIOCHETTO Lionel

ARGAUD Cédric

EYRAUD Quentin

BONCOMPAIN Joris

LAYGUES Benjamin

MAY Jordan

MOULIN Sophie

CELLIER Sullivan

BEAL Frédéric

PHILIBERT Damien

GARCIA Nathalie

CITROEN Saxo

CITROEN AX Sport

PEUGEOT 106 XSI

PEUGEOT 106 XSI

PEUGEOT 205 Rallye

CITROEN AXGTI

PEUGEOT 205 Rallye

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE

PEUGEOT 106 XSI

CITROEN AXGTI

F2000

F2000

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

12

12

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

08:47:00

08:48:00

08:49:00

08:50:00

08:51:00

08:52:00

08:53:00

08:54:00

08:55:00

08:56:00

08:37:00

08:38:00

08:39:00

08:40:00

08:41:00

08:42:00

08:43:00

08:44:00

08:45:00

08:46:00
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